
Data Sheet

LED Bulbs Vintage Decorative 
G80/G95/G125 Globe Shape Spiral Filament amber glass finish - 4.8W 350lm

luminous flux

LED bulb

indoor

G80/G95/G125

350

4.8

application
shape

power(W)

type

72.9

Ra>80

non-directional

Efficacy(lm/W)
CRI
light distribution

dimmable
cap type

input Voltage(V~)
No

E27

220-240

operating tempreture(°C) -20 ~ 40

frequency(Hz) 50/60Hz

>0.4power factor

switching cycles x7,500

diameter(mm) 80/95/125

warm-up time up to 95% (s) 0.018

0.018starting time(s)
equivalent watt(W) 40

15,000lifespan(h)
height(mm) 123/138/178

warranty(Y) 2

Model No. Color tempreture
2000K
2000K
2000K

2YEARS

1
2
3
/1

3
8
/1

7
8

80/95/125

4.8 W 350lm 2000K

G125D4.8V-2.0K

AC220-24 0V ~ 50-6 0Hz

Made in China

4.8 W 350lm 2000K

G95D4.8V-2.0K

AC220-24 0V ~ 50-60Hz

Made in China

4.8 W 350lm 2000K

G080D4.8V-2.0K

AC220-24 0V ~ 50-6 0Hz

Made in China

05227002742
05227002842
05227002942 05227002842

05227002742

05227002942


