

# LED Bulbs Vintage Decorative

G80/G95/G125 Globe Shape Spiral Filament amber glass finish - 4.8W 350lm

type	LED bulb
shape	G80/G95/G125
application	indoor
power(W)	4.8
luminous flux	350
Efficacy(lm/W)	72.9
CRI	Ra>80
light distribution	non-directional
cap type	E27
dimnable	No
input Voltage(V~)	220-240
frequency(Hz)	50/60Hz
power factor	>0.4
switching cycles	x7,500
operating temprature(°C)	-20 ~ 40
diameter(mm)	80/95/125
height(mm)	123/138/178
lifespan(h)	15,000
warranty(Y)	2
equivalent watt(W)	40
starting time(s)	0.018
warm-up time up to 95% (s)	0.018

Model No.	Color temprature
05227002742	2000K
05227002842	2000K
05227002942	2000K

**2YEARS  
WARRANTY**

